



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No. 788 of 2026

Pradipta Kumar Sahoo *Petitioner*

Mr. D. Mohapatra, Advocate

-versus-

Dattatraya Bhausahab *Opp. Party*
Shinde, Collector, Cuttack

Mr. S.B. Mohanty, AGA

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

27.02.2026

Order No.

03. 1. Vide order dated 06.02.2026, this Court directed the learned AGA to obtain instruction in the matter. However, Mr. Mohanty, learned AGA submits that he has not been able to obtain the same and seeks some more time.
2. List this matter in the next sitting of this Bench.

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge